City of Tucson Commercial Permits Issued From:01/29/2018 To: 02/02/2018
Address: 455 S IRVING AV ELECTRICAL RECONNECT ActNo: T18CM00740
Legal: SAN CLEMENTE PARK VIEW LOT 7 EXC E1.06' & LOT 8 - 08057 Lot: 0 Total fees: $99.00
App: SWANSON JOSEPH * 455 S IRVING AVE #106 * TUCSON AZ * * 85711 Phone: 917-421-0203 Sq Ft: 0
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 126162430
Ownr: SWANSON JOSEPH * 327 MANHATTAN DR * VALLEJO CA * * 945914850 Phone: Issued: 01/29/2018
Cont: * * * * Phone: * Value: $0.00
Address: 2121 N CRAYCROFT RD SITE LIGHTING ActNo: T17CM09402
Legal: S2 LOT 1 EXC RDS 19.90 AC SEC 2-14-14 Lot: 0 Total fees: $228.00
App: gﬂg%ngs% 6TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BL * STE #110 * TUCSON AZ * 85719 Phone: 520- Sq Ft: 0
Arch: FRANKS, MICHAEL WILLIAM * 5805 N VIA ELENA * TUCSON AZ * * 85718 Phone: 520-795-4000 Parcel: 121090030
Ownr: TUCSON SCHOOL DISTRICTNO 1 * . * . * * 000000000 Phone: Issued: 02/01/2018
Cont: il)go\éV?EST DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTR *C* * 2440 S 34TH PLACE * TUCSON AZ * * 85713 Phone: 520-318-4233 * Value: $0.00
Address: 3714 E 22ND ST C OF O ADULT CARE ActNo: T17CM06551
Legal: PARK VIEW LOT 9 BLK 2 - 09043 Lot: 0 Total fees: $346.00
App: REX, CATHERINE APPLEGATE * PO BOX 27658 * TUCSON AZ * * 85726 Phone: 520-322-0315 Sq Ft: 1716
Arch: REX, CATHERINE APPLEGATE * PO BOX 27658 * TUCSON AZ * * 85726 Phone: 520-322-0315 Parcel: 130070160
Ownr: GOKHMAN VICTORIA * 3714 E 22ND ST * TUCSON AZ * * 857132428 Phone: Issued: 01/31/2018
Cont: * * * * Phone: * Value: $0.00
Address: 3038 N RICHEY BL gas reconnect ActNo: T18CM00885
Legal: FARMINGTON N60' OF S120' OF LOTS 4 & 5 BLK 11 - 04089 Lot: 0 Total fees: $99.00
App: OW SARTOR * PO BX 40638 * TUCSON AZ * * 85718 Phone: 982-1235 Sq Ft: 0
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 111052010
Ownr: DEL MAR GROUP 10 LLC * 4595 N PLACITA ROCA BLANCA * TUCSON AZ * * 857187476 Phone: Issued: 02/02/2018
Cont: * * * * Phone: * Value: $0.00
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Address: 1507 E GLENN ST UPDATE PLUMBING IN BATH AND KITCHEN
RELOCATE WTR HTR

Legal: GLENN CAMPBELL APTS LOTS 12& 3 - 42011 Lot
App: JOHN DECARLO * PO BOX 71 * SCOTTSDALE AZ * * 85252 Phone: 323-7697

Arch: * * * * Phone:

Ownr: RESNER DONNA DE BARDI * 72870 TAMARISK ST * PALM DESERT CA * * 922605744 Phone:

Cont: CURTIS PLUMBING INC , * 4281 E TENNESSEE ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85714-2134 Phone: 520-323-7697 * 073235

:0 Total fees:

Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

- T18CM00719

$123.00

0
11307400A
01/29/2018
$0.00

Address: 1509 E GLENN ST UPDATE PLUMBING IN BATH AND KITCHEN
RELOCATE WTR HTR

Legal: GLENN CAMPBELL APTS LOTS 12& 3 - 42011 Lot
App: JOHN DECARLO * PO BOX 71 * SCOTTSDALE AZ * * 85252 Phone: 323-7697

Arch: * * * * Phone:

Ownr: RESNER DONNA DE BARDI * 72870 TAMARISK ST * PALM DESERT CA * * 922605744 Phone:

Cont: CURTIS PLUMBING INC , * 4281 E TENNESSEE ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85714-2134 Phone: 520-323-7697 * 073235

Y Total fees:

Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

- T18CM00720

$123.00

0
11307400A
01/29/2018
$0.00

Address: 1511 E GLENN ST UPDATE PLUMBING IN BATH AND KITCHEN
Lega|; GLENN CAMPBELL APTSLOTS 12 &3 -42011 Lot
App: JOHN DECARLO * POBOX71 * SCOTTSDALE AZ * * 85252 Phone: 323-7697
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: RESNER DONNA DE BARDI * 72870 TAMARISK ST * PALM DESERT CA * * 922605744 Phone:
Cont: CURTIS PLUMBING INC , * 4281 E TENNESSEE ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85714-2134 Phone: 520-323-7697 * 073235

ActNo:

:0 Total fees:

Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

T18CMO00721
$123.00

0

11307400A
01/29/2018
$0.00

Address: 2310 N TUCSON BL REPL PANEL
Lega|; NEW DEAL ACRES LOT 6 EXC S5' & WLY 15' THEREOF BLK 4 - 06046 Lot
App: FLYNN ELECTRIC *C* * PO BOX 14075 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85732 Phone: 520-398-5328
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: 2310 N TUCSON BOULEVARD LLC * 85N SIERRA VISTADR * TUCSON AZ * * 857193846 Phone:
Cont: FLYNN ELECTRIC *C* * PO BOX 14075 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85732 Phone: 520-398-5328 * 191167
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ActNo:

:0 Total fees:

Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

T18CMO00731
$195.00

0

123020910
01/29/2018
$0.00
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Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:
Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:

Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:

812 S LANGLEY AV REPL AC
LANGLEY GARDENS CONDOMINIUMS APT 153 & UND 1/200TH INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS - 290 Lot: O
EDWARD S HEATING AND COOLING L L C * 5152 W UTAH ST * TUCSON, AZ * * 85057 Phone: 520-808-7732

* * * * Phone:
NEWMAN SHARON MARGARET * 812 S LANGLEY AVE UNIT 103 * TUCSON AZ *

EDWARD S HEATING AND COOLING L L C * 5152 W UTAH ST * TUCSON, AZ *

* 857104805 Phone:
* 85057 Phone: 520-808-7732 * 175279

2720 E RIVER RD ELECTRICAL MODIFICATION
ELY PTN NW4 SE4 LYG S & ADJ RIVER RD EXC NW COR 5.49 AC SEC 20-13-14
KORY DINGLE * 5995 E GRANT RD #111 * TUCSON AZ * * 85712 Phone: 990-2278
* * * * Phone:
TUCSON HACIENDA RIVER OWNER LLC * 2020 W RUDASILL RD * TUCSON AZ *

MOUNTAIN POWER ELECTRICAL *APA* * 4301 S COUNTY CLUB RD * TUCSON AZ *
085070

* 857047800 Phone:
* 85714 Phone: 520-294-1131 *

4250 E 29TH ST ELECTRIC RECONNECT
FAIR OAKS MANOR LOTS 1 & 2 & N224.72' LOT 3 & N208.68' LOTS 6 & 7 & N13.68' LOT 9 & ALL AB

AN 17NN

MARITZA ZAMUDIO * 2020 S COLUMBUS BLVD * TUCSON AZ *

* * * *

* 85711 Phone: 900-1569
Phone:
EQUILIBRIUM CORDOVA VILLAGE LLC * 2930 N SWAN RD STE 209 * TUCSON AZ *

* ok k ok

* 857126014 Phone:

Phone: *

Address:
Legal:

App:
Arch:
ownr:

Address:

Monday, February 05, 2018

2218 E SPRING ST
CATALINA VISTA PARK LOT 3 BLK 1 - 08056
RHONDA ROSENBAUM * 2218 E SPRING ST * TUCSON AZ *

* ok kK

REPLACE GAS LINE

* 85719 Phone: 520-401-7717
Phone:

R & M REAL EST LTD PARTNERSHIPLL P * ATTN: DORLEEN G MALLIS * RHONDA M ROSENBAUM * 414 N COURT AVE *
857011019 Phone:

* * * x Phone: *

2513 N TREAT AV ELECTRICAL RECONNECT
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ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

ActNo:

T18CMO00738
$116.00

0

134263740
01/31/2018
$0.00

T18CMO00666
$121.00

0

10824008F
02/02/2018
$0.00

T18CMO00750
$99.00

0

13018074A
01/30/2018
$0.00

T18CMO00765
$103.00

0

112063750
01/30/2018

T18CMO00770
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Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Value:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:

$99.00

0
112071070
01/30/2018
$0.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T18CMO00771
$99.00

0

126011080
01/30/2018
$0.00

- T18CMO00789

$159.00

0
106031100
01/31/2018
$0.00

T18CMO00851
$99.00

0

125071980
02/02/2018
$0.00

T18CMO00876

Legal: GRANT ROAD PARK N50' OF S125' OF E84.49' OF LOT 9 BLK 3 - 06063 Lot: 0
App: THOMAS NGUYEN * 2007 E GRANT RD * TUCSONAZ * * Phone: 520-327-1010
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: ERICKSON MICHAEL & JULIE LIVING TR * 8540 E ELI ST * TUCSON AZ * * 857105949 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 945 N VENICE AV ELECTRICAL RECONNECT
Legal: VILLA VENICE CONDOMINIUMS AMENDED BLDG 945 UNIT A - 38097 Lot: 0
App: THOMAS NGUYEN * 2007 E GRANT RD * TUCSON AZ * * Phone: 520-369-0909
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: HOLBROOK PAUL TR * ATTN: WILLIAM PAUL HOLBROOK TR * 6831 E VENTANA PL * TUCSON AZ * 857502529 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 104 W NAVAJO RD ELECTRIC UPGRADE UP TO 200 AMPS X TWO (2)
METERS. METER STA
Legal: SAWTELLE PLACE LOT 6 BLK 6 - 04073 Lot: O
App: RP MELECTRIC * 2111 E MONTE VISTADR * TUCSON AZ * * 85719 Phone: 325-8225
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: 104 & 119 WEST NAVAJO RAOD LLC * 40 ERIN LN * HALF MOON BAY CA * * 940191776 Phone:
Cont: RP M ELECTRIC * 2111 E MONTE VISTA DR * TUCSON AZ * * 85719 Phone: 325-8225 * 103292
Address: 523 N TUCSON BL ELECTRICAL RECONNECT
Legal: FAIRMOUNT LOT 17 BLK 13 - 04032 Lot: O
App: PETTER REYNOLDS * 325N TUCSON BLVD * TUCSON AZ * * 85716 Phone: 520-822-6342
Arch: * * * * Phone:
ownr: SOWELO INC * 1392 E ENGLISH IVY CT * TUCSON AZ * * 857191409 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 811 N ALVERNON WY ELECTRIC RECONNECT
Legal: SPEEDWAY VIEW PTN LOT 14 BLK 6 & ELY PTN LOT 6 BLK 6 ADJ E LINE - 03107 Lot: 0
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Total fees:

$99.00
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14128 E FAIRMOUNT ST

Address:
Legal:

App:
Arch:
Oownr:

Cont:

- MONTCLAIR BY BAKERSON LLC * 2625 E GREENWAY PKWY STE 203 * PHOENIX AZ *

- MONTCLAIR BY BAKERSON LLC * 2625 E GREENWAY PKWY STE 203 * PHOENIX AZ *

- SPEEDWAY NO 1 LOT 8 BLK 7 (QCD: 9442/128) - 03095
- LARSON ELECTRIC * 147 W SMOOT DR * TUCSON, AZ *

- KRAJICEK WESLEY JAMES JR & GAYLENE FAYE JT/RS * 4148 E FAIRMOUNT ST * TUCSON AZ *
- LARSON ELECTRIC * 147 W SMOOT DR * TUCSON, AZ *

* 850324375 Phone: 520-325-0899

* * * *

Phone:
* 850324375 Phone:

* * * *

Phone: *

ELECTRIC UPGRADE TO 300 AMPS; REPLACE FUSES
WITH PANELS

Lot: 0
* 85705 Phone: 520-991-0089
* * * % Phone:
* 857123824 Phone:

* 85705 Phone: 520-991-0089 * 256270

1120 S HARRISON RD NEW INTERIOR WALLS

PTN W161.40' E221.4' SE4 SE4 SE4 LYG S OF & ADJ TO OLD SPANISH TRAIL .45 AC SEC 15-14-1
'I:?EX, CATHERINE APPLEGATE * PO BOX 27658 * TUCSON AZ * * 85726 Phone: 520-322-0315
REX, CATHERINE APPLEGATE * PO BOX 27658 * TUCSON AZ * * 85726 Phone: 520-322-0315

PALO ALTO EDUCATIONAL SYSTEMS INC * ATTN: CHILDTIME CHILDCARE INC * 21333 HAGGERTY RD STE 300 * NOVI Ml
* 483755537 Phone:

J P AND SONS CONTRACTING INC * 18937 E VIA DEL VERDE * QUEEN CREEK, AZ *
218397

* 85242 Phone: 480-987-8885 *

Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:

- 2541 W ANKLAM RD
- TUCSON PARK WEST W60' E520' N105' BLK 1 - 17025

Monday, February 05, 2018

732 N STONE AV

TUCSON S50' LOT 3 BLK 38 - 02004
CDG ARCHITECTS * 2102 N COUNTRY CLUB RD #9 * TUCSON AZ *
CDG ARCHITECTS * 2102 N COUNTRY CLUB RD #9 * TUCSON AZ *
COPE PROPERTIES LLC * 82 S STONE AVE * TUCSON AZ *
G & JDEVELOPMENT INC * P.O BOX 18819 * TUCSON,AZ *

TI: REMOVE INTERIOR WALLS

* 85716 Phone: 629-9752

* 85716 Phone: 629-9752

* 857011713 Phone:

* 85731 Phone: 520-745-1151 * 275890

ROOM AND PORCH ADDITION

City of Tucson Commercial Plans Weekly Report

Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Value:

Value:

Total fees

0
12511191E
02/02/2018
$0.00

: T1I8CM00734

$227.00

0
122131180
01/29/2018
$0.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T18CMO00330
$229.00
5975
13405119K
01/31/2018

$400.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T18CMO00584
$347.00

5100
117032590
01/29/2018
$2,500.00

ActNo:

T16CM07431
- $379.00
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App: RACINA PATRICIA & JAMES D CP/RS * 2541 W ANKLAM RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857451730 Phone: 5208087980 Sq Ft: 186
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 11611001D
Ownr: RACINA PATRICIA & JAMES D CP/RS * 2541 W ANKLAM RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857451730 Phone: Issued: 02/01/2018
Cont: * * * * Phone: * Value: $7,642.00
Address: 8820 E BROADWAY BL TI: PHYSICAL THERAPY EXPANDING TO SPACES 8814 ActNo: T18CM00625
& 8816
Legal: CENTENNIAL PARK NO 3 PTN N584.63' £489.80' M/L BLK 2 - 16090 Lot: 0 Total fees: $639.00
App: ERIN HASTREITER * INTERTECH * 6089 E. GRANT RD * TUCSON AZ * 85712 Phone: 520-298-6306 Sq Ft: 4150
Arch: SWAN WAYNE E * INTERTECH * 6089 E. GRANT RD * TUCSON AZ * 85712 Phone: 520-298-6306 Parcel: 13331159W
Ownr: BROADWAY EAST PLAZA LLC * 2730 E BROADWAY BLVD STE 200 * TUCSON AZ * * 857165341 Phone: Issued: 01/29/2018
Cont: G & J DEVELOPMENT INC * P.O BOX 18819 * TUCSON,AZ * * 85731 Phone: 520-745-1151 * 275890 Value: $8,000.00
Address: 6422 E SPEEDWAY BL TI: OFFICE ActNo: T18CM00145
Legal: CAYLOR OFFICE PLAZA CONDOMINIUM COMMON AREA AKA HAROLD BELL WRIGHT - 09052 Lot: 0 Total fees: $1,218.00
App: SWAN WAYNE E * INTERTECH * 6089 E. GRANT RD * TUCSON AZ * 85712 Phone: 520-298-6306 Sq Ft: 3615
Arch: SWAN WAYNE E * INTERTECH * 6089 E. GRANT RD * TUCSON AZ * 85712 Phone: 520-298-6306 Parcel: 133201440
Ownr: LA PLAYA CALIENTE LLC * 6422 E SPEEDWAY BLVD STE 130 * TUCSON AZ * * 857101150 Phone: Issued: 02/01/2018
Cont: CAYLOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY , RO** APA *** * 2 E CONGRESS ST STE 900 * TUCSON AZ * * 85701 Phone: 520- Value: $24,000.00
298-2200 * 069844
Address: 101 W IRVINGTON RD (T17DV06738) CAR INTO BLDG ActNo: T18CM00273
Legal: ARCADIA LOT 3 BLK 2 EXC CNTRL PTN - 03041 Lot:0 Total fees: $1,270.00
App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BL * STE #110 * TUCSON AZ * 85719 Phone: 520- Sq Ft: 0
990-6866
Arch: MCQUILLEN, THOMAS * * * * Phone: 520-882-4484 Parcel: 13707047A
Ownr: CITY OF TUCSON * . * . * * 000000000 Phone: Issued: 02/02/2018
Cont: B F L CONSTRUCTION CO INC * 700 E BROADWAY BLVD STE 200 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85719-5784 Phone: * 271158 Value: $44,283.00
Address: 770 E EVANS BL TI: MARIJUANA CULTIVATION ActNo: T17CM09404
Legal: SOLOMON-INDUSTRIAL PARK S231.98' N631.98' PTN E174.57' LOT 2 - 16022 Lot: 0 Total fees: $2,581.00
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Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:

13276

13215003L
01/29/2018
$50,000.00

- T17CM09350

$1,804.00
1322
125071990
01/29/2018
$52,000.00

T18CMO00187
$1,980.00
1500
11628001L
02/01/2018
$70,000.00

T17CM08399
$4,273.00
1400
13205015F
02/01/2018
$91,616.00

T17CM07807

App: ROUMBOS, GUS DEAN * 962 N LARRY PL * TUCSON AZ * * 85710 Phone: 520-400-2859
Arch: ROUMBOS, GUS DEAN * 962 N LARRY PL * TUCSON AZ * * 85710 Phone: 520-400-2859
Ownr: TUCSON PRINTED CIRCUITS INC * 4341 N VENTANA LOOP * TUCSON AZ * * 857506227 Phone:
Cont: DELAOSSA INVESTMENTS LLC * DBA: ARIZONA HARD ROCK CONSTRUCTION AND * 3402 E KLEINDALE RD * TUCSON AZ
* 85716 Phone: 520-331-4273 * 253835
Address: 527 N TUCSON BL COMMERCIAL TI: MEDICAL OFFICE INTO YOGA
TRAINING GYM
Legal: FAIRMOUNT LOT 18 BLK 13 - 04032 Lot: 0
App: CATALANO, VINCENT VICTOR * 1920 W CASSIM LN * TUCSON AZ * * 85704-1216 Phone: 520-400-4226
Arch: CATALANO, VINCENT VICTOR * 1920 W CASSIM LN * TUCSON AZ * * 85704-1216 Phone: 520-400-4226
Ownr: SOWELO INC * 1392 E ENGLISH IVY CT * TUCSON AZ * * 857191409 Phone:
Cont: SUN STATE CONTRACTING LLC * 4720 S CAMINO DE LA PENA * TUCSON AZ * * 85746 Phone: 520-312-7927 * 264439
Address: 3800 W STARR PASS BL TI: STARBUCKS
Legal: PTN S2 NE4 EXC RD 44.77 AC SEC 18-14-13 Lot: 0
App: DOMINGUEZ, PORFIRIO * 1955 W GRANT RD #125R * TUCSON AZ * * 85745 Phone: 520-971-8780
Arch: DOMINGUEZ, PORFIRIO * 1955 W GRANT RD #125R * TUCSON AZ * * 85745 Phone: 520-971-8780
Ownr: STARR PASS RESORT DEVELOPMENTS LLC * 3645 W STARR PASS BLVD * TUCSON AZ * * 857459596 Phone:
Cont: HARD KNOX LLC * 13391 N BARLASSINA DR * TUCSON, AZ * * 85755 Phone: * 313510
Address: 3300 E 36TH ST PRE FAB METAL STRUCTURE WAREHOUSE/STORAGE
Legal: TORMEY INDUSTRIAL RESUB E150' W646.64' N315' BLK 1 - 14001 Lot: 0
App: ORNELAS, EDUARDO JAVIER * 100 N STONE #1002 * TUCSON AZ * * 85701 Phone: 520-909-2344
Arch: ORNELAS, EDUARDO JAVIER * 100 N STONE #1002 * TUCSON AZ * * 85701 Phone: 520-909-2344
Ownr: COPPER CAPITAL INVESTMENT CORP * 3300 E 36TH ST * TUCSON AZ * * 857135205 Phone:
Cont: PERFORMANCE STEEL BUILDINGS L L C * 1551 N PLAZA DE LIRIOS * TUCSON, AZ * * 85745 Phone: 520-622-6605 *
196229
Address: 3501 W FREER DR NEW WELL
Legal: N80’ S110' E120' W1833.29' N2 N\W4 .22 AC SEC 20-12-13 Lot: 0
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Total fees

- $2,843.00
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- SILVESTRE, ROMAN * 310 W. ALAMEDA STREET * TUCSON AZ *

- DESERT STEPPES ESTATES PTN SLY 375' BLK E - 15047
- KANG, YONG-JOONG * 35 SPARROWHAWK * IRVINE,CA *

- CROWN MEDITERRANEAN LLC * PO BOX 7200 * LAGUNA NIGUEL CA *
- WALLEN COMMUNICATIONS L L C * 10950 E 29TH STREET * TUCSON, AZ *

- NORTHMALL CENTRE PTN OF E161.05' W378.74' LOT 1 - 44062

* 85726 Phone: 520-837-2193

- PRINCE OF TUCSON RV PARK LLC * ATTN: FREDA J HARLAN * 3501 N FREEWAY * TUCSON AZ * 857055019 Phone:
- P AND H CONTRACTING INC, * 930 W GLENN ST * TUCSON AZ *

* 85705 Phone: 520-319-0438 * 095712

NEW ANTENNAS VERIZON

* 92604 Phone: 949-351-5020

* 926077200 Phone:
* 85748 Phone: 520-731-1054 * 166023

(T17DV04500) TI: MEDICAL MARIJUANA DISPENSARY
Lot: O

- METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BL * STE #110 * TUCSON AZ * 85719 Phone: 520-

Phone: 520-882-4484
FF 78 RIVER LLC * 78 W RIVER RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857045130 Phone:

BARKER CONTRACTING INC **APA** * 2127 E SPEEDWAY BLVD #101 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85719 Phone: 520-323-3831 *

TI: OFFICE

ALVERNON MANOR S PTN LOT 28 BLK C - 08077 Lot: 0
METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BL * STE #110 * TUCSON AZ * 85719 Phone: 520-

SWAIM, PHILLIP ELLIOTT * 7350 E SPEEDWAY BLVD #210 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85710 Phone: 520-326-3700
KE&G CONSTRUCTION INC * 5100 S ALVERNON WAY * TUCSON AZ * * 857061976 Phone:
K E AND G CONSTRUCTION INC * 1601 PASEO SAN LUIS STE 202 * SIERRA VISTA, AZ * * 85635 Phone: 520-748-0188

TUCSON PTNS LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 209 - 03070

App
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr
Cont
Address: 544 S CAMINO SECO
Legal
App
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr
Cont
Address: 78 W RIVER RD
Legal
App 990-6866
Arch: MCQUILLEN, THOMAS * * * =
Ownr:
Cont:
196321
Address: 3949 E IRVINGTON RD
Legal:
App: 990-6866
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:
* 227963
Address: 1S CHURCH AV
Legal:

Monday, February 05, 2018

City of Tucson Commercial Plans Weekly Report

Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Value:

Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Total fees

0
22502004W
01/30/2018
$120,000.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T17CM06137
$2,912.00

0

13409013B
01/29/2018
$150,000.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

T18CMO00327
$3,668.00
3586

10509546B
01/31/2018
$200,000.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

T18CMO00323
$3,569.00
12083

13225069E
02/01/2018
$200,000.00

ActNo:

T18CMO00399
- $4,019.00
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App: SCOTT BLANEY * 2 E CONGRESS ST * TUCSONAZ * * 857401 Phone: 520-882-6900 Sq Ft: 15282

Arch: WILLIAMS, WILLIAM * 2 E. CONGRESS ST. SUITE400 * TUCSON AZ. * * 85701 Phone: 520-882-6900 Parcel: 11712098A
Ownr: 1SC PARTNERS LLC * 6700 N ORACLE RD STE 504 * TUCSON AZ * * 857047736 Phone: Issued: 02/01/2018
Cont: CAYLOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY , RO** APA ** * 2 E CONGRESS ST STE 900 * TUCSON AZ * * 85701 Phone: 520- Value: $250,000.00

298-2200 * 069844
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